
Kiawah Classic at Turtle Point
Turtle Point Golf Course

Kiawah Island, SC
Turtle Point at Kiawah 
Dates: Nov 03 - Nov 05 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Auburn 274 274

1 Jovan Rebula (1) 64 64

T5 Graysen Huff (5) 69 69

T8 Brandon Mancheno (3) 70 70

T10 Alex Vogelsong (2) 71 71

T34 Andrew Kozan (4) 73 73

2 Augusta 283 283

T5 Alex van Wyk (1) 69 69

T8 McCullough Pickens (5) 70 70

T16 Viktor Lindgren (3) 72 72

T16 Ben van Wyk (4) 72 72

T74 Gustav Andersson (2) 77 77

3 High Point 288 288

T16 Brandon Einstein (1) 72 72

T16 Brendan MacDougall (2) 72 72

T16 Adam Hooker (3) 72 72

T16 Drew Weary (5) 72 72

T74 Zach Brown (4) 77 77

4 College of Charleston 290 290

T3 Hunter Dunagan (2) 68 68

T34 Michael Sass (5) 73 73

T45 Christian Baliker (3) 74 74

T58 Logan Sowell (1) 75 75

T65 Luke Hackworth (4) 76 76

5 Gardner-Webb 291 291

T5 Steffen Smith (1) 69 69

T10 Zack Byers (3) 71 71

T45 Miles Albright (4) 74 74

T74 Jake Scruggs (2) 77 77

T87 Andy Yang (5) 78 78

6 Jacksonville State 294 294

T16 Jesus Montenegro (1) 72 72

T16 Patricio Freundt-Thurne (3) 72 72

T45 Quim Vidal Mora (2) 74 74

T65 Jackson Singletary (5) 76 76

118 Max Basler (4) 87 87

T7 Samford 295 295

T10 Alec Stopperich (1) 71 71

T45 Davis Woodliff (3) 74 74

T45 Connor Reid (4) 74 74

T65 Harlan Winn (2) 76 76

T74 Wesley Heston (5) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T7 Cincinnati 295 295

T34 Joey McCarthy (4) 73 73

T34 Cole Harris (5) 73 73

T45 Sam Jean (1) 74 74

T58 Clay Amlung (2) 75 75

T87 Mason Lenhart (3) 78 78

9 Winthrop 296 296

T16 Ryan Tattan (1) 72 72

T16 Connor Barker (3) 72 72

T45 Zak Butt (2) 74 74

T87 Rohan Boettcher (4) 78 78

T87 Ian Faulconer (5) 78 78

10 Charleston Southern 297 297

T3 Elliot Gothe (1) 68 68

T45 Connor Moore (2) 74 74

T65 Alan Smith (5) 76 76

T96 Colin Trahan (3) 79 79

T108 Chris Finnie (4) 82 82

T11 Chattanooga 298 298

T16 Leon Bader (1) 72 72

T58 Oliver Simonsen (2) 75 75

T58 A.J. Lintunen (4) 75 75

T65 Will Porter (5) 76 76

T74 Matt Smith (3) 77 77

T11 USC Upstate 298 298

T16 Reid Bedell (1) 72 72

T16 Hunter Fry (2) 72 72

T45 Jordan Warnock (3) 74 74

T101 Sun Paripunna (4) 80 80

T113 Will Brooks (5) 83 83

T13 Radford 299 299

T16 Peter Gasperini (1) 72 72

T58 Andrew Kennedy (4) 75 75

T58 Nick Taliaferro (5) 75 75

T74 Tyler Hull (2) 77 77

T87 Hunter Duncan (3) 78 78

T13 Western Carolina 299 299

T16 Tumi Kuld (4) 72 72

T45 Pierre Viallaneix (1) 74 74

T65 Tyler Bussert (3) 76 76

T74 Magnus Pedersen (2) 77 77

T96 Zach Caudill (5) 79 79

T13 Memphis, U. of 299 299

T10 Guillaume Chevalier (3) 71 71

T34 Isaiah Jackson (1) 73 73

T34 Rodi Vlasveld (2) 73 73

T108 Phuripon Namkang (4) 82 82

T113 Borja Martin (5) 83 83

16 Appalachian State 302 302

T16 Jake Lane (2) 72 72

T65 Dylan Lukes (3) 76 76

T65 Addison Beam (5) 76 76

T87 Nicholas Gunnell (4) 78 78

T96 Timothius Tamardi (1) 79 79
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 Francis Marion 303 303

T34 John Burghart (1) 73 73

T34 Casper Kennedy (2) 73 73

T74 Mark Goodall (5) 77 77

T101 Pierre deCaveal (4) 80 80

T105 Grainger Howle (3) 81 81

18 Presbyterian College 304 304

T34 AJ Nolin (1) 73 73

T45 Jimmy McCollum (2) 74 74

T74 Thomas Hollingsworth (3) 77 77

T101 Nat Simkins (4) 80 80

T105 Josh Taylor (5) 81 81

19 Furman 305 305

T16 Keller Harper (1) 72 72

T74 Jack Crosby (3) 77 77

T87 Ross Funderburke (4) 78 78

T87 Matt Lehman (5) 78 78

T96 Reynolds Lambert (2) 79 79

20 Eastern Kentucky 316 316

T74 Andreas Nielsen (1) 77 77

T74 Markus Lindgren (2) 77 77

T101 Pablo Carrascosa (5) 80 80

T108 Axel Nordborg (4) 82 82

T113 Willis Gaer (3) 83 83

21 Hampton University 363 363

T108 Jairus Gaines (2) 82 82

119 Arriek Douglas (1) 89 89

120 Hadley Kramer (4) 90 90

121 Mateo Manzanares (3) 102 102
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

2 Wells Padgett (Auburn) 66 66

T10 C.J. Easley (Auburn) 71 71

T10 Jack Vajda (Augusta ) 71 71

T16 Patrick Golden (College of Charleston) 72 72

T34 Parker Jones (Charleston Southern) 73 73

T34 Hampus Wijkstrom (Augusta ) 73 73

T45 Moritz Lammel (Chattanooga) 74 74

T45 Ben Carroll (Charleston Southern) 74 74

T58 Raphael Geissler (College of Charleston) 75 75

T65 William Harwood (Memphis, U. of ) 76 76

T74 Connor Nolan (Chattanooga) 77 77

T87 Austin Coggin (Auburn) 78 78

T96 Dominic Jones (Chattanooga) 79 79

T105 Phil Jones (Furman ) 81 81

T108 Sam Merrell (USC Upstate) 82 82

T113 Alec Weary (High Point ) 83 83

117 Cade Burdette (Eastern Kentucky ) 86 86
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1   Team Scores  
1   Auburn 274          -14 
2   Augusta  283          -5 
3   High Point  288          E 
4   College of Charleston 290          +2 
5   Gardner-Webb 291          +3 
6   Jacksonville State  294          +6 

T7   Samford  295          +7 
T7   Cincinnati 295          +7 
9   Winthrop  296          +8 
10   Charleston Southern 297          +9 

T11   Chattanooga 298          +10 
T11   USC Upstate 298          +10 
T13   Radford  299          +11 
T13   Western Carolina  299          +11 
T13   Memphis, U. of  299          +11 
16   Appalachian State  302          +14 
17   Francis Marion  303          +15 
18   Presbyterian College 304          +16 
19   Furman  305          +17 
20   Eastern Kentucky  316          +28 
21   Hampton University 363          +75 
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Kiawah Island, SC
Turtle Point at Kiawah 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  64          -8   
-  2   Wells Padgett *  Auburn  66          -6   
-  T3   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  68          -4   
-  T3   Elliot Gothe  Charleston Southern  68          -4   
-  T5   Graysen Huff  Auburn  69          -3   
-  T5   Steffen Smith  Gardner-Webb  69          -3   
-  T5   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  69          -3   
-  T8   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  70          -2   
-  T8   McCullough Pickens  Augusta  70          -2   
-  T10   Jack Vajda *  Augusta  71          -1   
-  T10   C.J. Easley *  Auburn  71          -1   
-  T10   Alec Stopperich  Samford  71          -1   
-  T10   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  71          -1   
-  T10   Guillaume Chevalier  Memphis, U. of  71          -1   
-  T10   Zack Byers  Gardner-Webb  71          -1   
-  T16   Patrick Golden *  College of Charleston  72          E   
-  T16   Connor Barker  Winthrop  72          E   
-  T16   Jake Lane  Appalachian State  72          E   
-  T16   Hunter Fry  USC Upstate  72          E   
-  T16   Ryan Tattan  Winthrop  72          E   
-  T16   Reid Bedell  USC Upstate  72          E   
-  T16   Drew Weary  High Point  72          E   
-  T16   Adam Hooker  High Point  72          E   
-  T16   Brendan MacDougall  High Point  72          E   
-  T16   Leon Bader  Chattanooga  72          E   
-  T16   Peter Gasperini  Radford  72          E   
-  T16   Brandon Einstein  High Point  72          E   
-  T16   Ben van Wyk  Augusta  72          E   
-  T16   Tumi Kuld  Western Carolina  72          E   
-  T16   Patricio Freundt-Thurne  Jacksonville State  72          E   
-  T16   Viktor Lindgren  Augusta  72          E   
-  T16   Keller Harper  Furman  72          E   
-  T16   Jesus Montenegro  Jacksonville State  72          E   
-  T34   Parker Jones *  Charleston Southern  73          +1   
-  T34   Hampus Wijkstrom *  Augusta  73          +1   
-  T34   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  73          +1   
-  T34   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  73          +1   
-  T34   Casper Kennedy  Francis Marion  73          +1   
-  T34   John Burghart  Francis Marion  73          +1   
-  T34   Cole Harris  Cincinnati  73          +1   
-  T34   Joey McCarthy  Cincinnati  73          +1   
-  T34   Rodi Vlasveld  Memphis, U. of  73          +1   
-  T34   Isaiah Jackson  Memphis, U. of  73          +1   
-  T34   AJ Nolin  Presbyterian College  73          +1   

-  T45   Ben Carroll *  Charleston Southern  74          +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Connor Reid  Samford  74          +2   
-  T45   Davis Woodliff  Samford  74          +2   
-  T45   Jordan Warnock  USC Upstate  74          +2   
-  T45   Zak Butt  Winthrop  74          +2   
-  T45   Moritz Lammel *  Chattanooga  74          +2   
-  T45   Christian Baliker  College of Charleston  74          +2   
-  T45   Connor Moore  Charleston Southern  74          +2   
-  T45   Miles Albright  Gardner-Webb  74          +2   
-  T45   Quim Vidal Mora  Jacksonville State  74          +2   
-  T45   Jimmy McCollum  Presbyterian College  74          +2   
-  T45   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  74          +2   
-  T45   Pierre Viallaneix  Western Carolina  74          +2   
-  T58   Raphael Geissler *  College of Charleston  75          +3   
-  T58   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  75          +3   
-  T58   Andrew Kennedy  Radford  75          +3   
-  T58   A.J. Lintunen  Chattanooga  75          +3   
-  T58   Oliver Simonsen  Chattanooga  75          +3   
-  T58   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  75          +3   
-  T58   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  75          +3   
-  T65   Addison Beam  Appalachian State  76          +4   
-  T65   Dylan Lukes  Appalachian State  76          +4   
-  T65   Harlan Winn  Samford  76          +4   
-  T65   Will Porter  Chattanooga  76          +4   
-  T65   Alan Smith  Charleston Southern  76          +4   
-  T65   Luke Hackworth  College of Charleston  76          +4   
-  T65   Jackson Singletary  Jacksonville State  76          +4   
-  T65   Tyler Bussert  Western Carolina  76          +4   
-  T65   William Harwood *  Memphis, U. of  76          +4   
-  T74   Wesley Heston  Samford  77          +5   
-  T74   Mark Goodall  Francis Marion  77          +5   
-  T74   Zach Brown  High Point  77          +5   
-  T74   Matt Smith  Chattanooga  77          +5   
-  T74   Markus Lindgren  Eastern Kentucky  77          +5   
-  T74   Tyler Hull  Radford  77          +5   
-  T74   Andreas Nielsen  Eastern Kentucky  77          +5   
-  T74   Jack Crosby  Furman  77          +5   
-  T74   Thomas Hollingsworth  Presbyterian College  77          +5   
-  T74   Jake Scruggs  Gardner-Webb  77          +5   
-  T74   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  77          +5   
-  T74   Magnus Pedersen  Western Carolina  77          +5   
-  T74   Connor Nolan *  Chattanooga  77          +5   
-  T87   Ian Faulconer  Winthrop  78          +6   

-  T87   Nicholas Gunnell  Appalachian State  78          +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T87   Rohan Boettcher  Winthrop  78          +6   
-  T87   Austin Coggin *  Auburn  78          +6   
-  T87   Hunter Duncan  Radford  78          +6   
-  T87   Andy Yang  Gardner-Webb  78          +6   
-  T87   Matt Lehman  Furman  78          +6   
-  T87   Ross Funderburke  Furman  78          +6   
-  T87   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  78          +6   
-  T96   Timothius Tamardi  Appalachian State  79          +7   
-  T96   Dominic Jones *  Chattanooga  79          +7   
-  T96   Colin Trahan  Charleston Southern  79          +7   
-  T96   Zach Caudill  Western Carolina  79          +7   
-  T96   Reynolds Lambert  Furman  79          +7   
-  T101   Sun Paripunna  USC Upstate  80          +8   
-  T101   Pablo Carrascosa  Eastern Kentucky  80          +8   
-  T101   Pierre deCaveal  Francis Marion  80          +8   
-  T101   Nat Simkins  Presbyterian College  80          +8   
-  T105   Grainger Howle  Francis Marion  81          +9   
-  T105   Josh Taylor  Presbyterian College  81          +9   
-  T105   Phil Jones *  Furman  81          +9   
-  T108   Jairus Gaines  Hampton University  82          +10   
-  T108   Axel Nordborg  Eastern Kentucky  82          +10   
-  T108   Chris Finnie  Charleston Southern  82          +10   
-  T108   Phuripon Namkang  Memphis, U. of  82          +10   
-  T108   Sam Merrell *  USC Upstate  82          +10   
-  T113   Will Brooks  USC Upstate  83          +11   
-  T113   Alec Weary *  High Point  83          +11   
-  T113   Willis Gaer  Eastern Kentucky  83          +11   
-  T113   Borja Martin  Memphis, U. of  83          +11   
-  117   Cade Burdette *  Eastern Kentucky  86          +14   
-  118   Max Basler  Jacksonville State  87          +15   
-  119   Arriek Douglas  Hampton University  89          +17   
-  120   Hadley Kramer  Hampton University  90          +18   
-  121   Mateo Manzanares  Hampton University  102          +30   
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